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Tax Deductibility Chart

The Minnesota Landscape Arboretum Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit that relies on the annual support of members 
and the generosity of friends and donors, to ensure the future of the Arboretum for future generations.

3675 Arboretum Drive, Chaska, MN 55318 • 612-301-1257

Contribution
Level

Value of
Bene�ts

Deductible
Amount

$60

$100

$125

$0

$15

$30

$60

$85

$95

Friend

Supporting

Sustaining

Associate

 $200-$299
$300-$499
$500-$999

 $1000 +

 $155-$254
 $255-$454
 $455-$954
 $955 +

$45

$45
$45
$45

Basic Level Memberships


